CEGEP OPEN HOUSE Dates
Fall & Winter 2019-2020

JOHN ABBOTT COLLEGE Saturday, October 19™
12:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Wednesday, January 29", 2020
6:00 pm to 8:30 pm

DAWSON COLLEGE Sunday, October 27™
1:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Wednesday, February 5", 2020
4:00 pm to 7:30 pm

O'Sullivan College Wednesday, October 23™
5:00 pm to 8:30 pm

VANIER COLLEGE Saturday, November 2™
12:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Tuesday, February 4", 2020
5:30 pm to 8:30 pm

MARIANOPOLIS COLLEGE Sunday, November 3™
12:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Monday, February 37, 2020
4:00 pm to 7:00 pm

LaSalle College Tuesday, November 5™
10:00 am to 8:00 pm

CHAMPLAIN COLLEGE Sunday, November 3™
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Thursday, February 6", 2020
6:30 pm to 8:30 pm

EMSB CAREER FAIR Wednesday, October 16™ and 17™, 2019

All Secondary V students will attend the EMSB Career Fair which will be held at St. Pius X School.
Representatives from all CEGEPS and Trades will be present. Exact time of our visit will be confirmed
at a later date.



CEGEP websites:

Champlain College www.champlainonline.com
Dawson College www.dawsoncollege.qc.ca
John Abbott College www.johnabbott.qc.ca
LaSalle College www.lasallecollege.com
Marianopolis College www.marianopolis.edu
O'Sullivan College www.osullivan.edu

TAV College www.tav.ca

Vanier College www.vaniercollege.qc.ca

Not sure about career options? Go to Matchmaker on the Career Cruising website and take a 15
minute interest inventory:

www.careercruising.com Username: laurenhill
Password: academy

Thinking about a trade?
For information about vocational programs, go to:

www.inforoutefpt.org
www.clickvoc.qgc.ca
www.headingforsuccess.com

Scholarship information: There is no formal application for a scholarship when applying to
CEGEP; however CEGEPs do award entrance scholarships to students
with the highest overall averages.

You can sign up for general scholarships at:  www.scholarshipscanada.com




